
   
     

       
         
   
     
     
   
   

       
   

     
   

     
     

       
       
   

   
       

ESC REGION 11 
TABULATION - RFP #21-10-26 – Professional Development & Educational Services: Speakers, Consultants, Translators, Interpreters, etc. 

Date of Board Award:10/25/2021 Contact: Laurie Enocksen, Purchasing Buyer
Contract Term: 10/26/2021 through 10/31/2022 

Auto renew annually through 10/31/2026 
List of Awarded Vendors 

Vendor Name Type of Service Sales Contact email address EPCNT EDGAR 
Allied Independence, LLC Professional Development Kassandra Maloney heteam@alliedindependenceonline.co YES YES 

Arroyo Research Services (Adelaide Services, Inc.) Migrant Prof. Services Kirk Vandersall kirk@arroyoresearchservices.com YES YES 

ASLI Interpreting Solutions (New Language Capital) Translation & Interpretation Services Rachel Simons rsimons@alliancebizsolutions.com YES YES 

Automatic Sync Technologies Captioning & Video Accessibility Services Maggie Alexandra ggie.alexandra@mail.automaticsync.c YES YES 

CDF Services Professional Services‐ TCEPPE Cindy Fouts cindy.fouts@gmail.com YES YES 

Center For Applied Linguistics Professional Development Services Lisa Tabaku ltabaku@cal.org YES YES 

Community Integrated Services Professional Development Services Susan Schonfeld susan.schonfeld@cisworks.org YES YES 

Core Math Training Solutions, LLC Professional Development ‐math Beth Curran bc@bethmathtrainer.com YES YES 

Joe Sanfelippo LLC Professional Development ‐ leadership Joe Sanfelippo jmsanfelippo@gmail.com YES YES 

Maiers Education Services ASL and Interpreting services Angela Maiers angelamaiers@gmail.com YES YES 

Pacific Educational Group_Courageous Conversation Professional Development Becky Grupe bgrupe@courageousconversation.com YES YES 

Real Life Parent Guide Parent Coaching Services Kim Nuench reallifeparentguide@gmail.com YES YES 

Savvas Learning Company Educational Services Gina Floyd gina.floyd@savvas.com YES YES 

Spark Innovations Migrant Professional Services Jessica Castaneda sparkedinnovations@gmail.com YES YES 

StratComm Inc Prof. Services‐ content development Michele Tezduyar mtezduyar@stratcommin.com YES YES 

Stryvemind Consulting‐Music Education/ Band/ percussio Jeff Ausdemore jeff@stryvemind.com YES YES 

Syncroz Language Solutions (Richmond Translator LLC) Translation & Interpretation Services Tricia Reagan tricia@syncroz.com YES YES 

The Center for Culturally Responsive Teaching and Learnin Professional Development Joseph Steinmetz joseph@culturallyresponsive.org YES YES 

Therese Willkomm Consulting‐ Assistive Technology Therese Willkomm willkommtherese@gmail.com YES YES 

Volatia Language Network Translation & Interpretation Services Jessica Kent bids@volatia.com YES YES 
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